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Type

1928192819281928 LLLL
5200

1928192819281928 LSLSLSLS
3600, 4200

1928192819281928 LKLKLKLK
4200, 4600

Baumuster

646.031
646.032
646.033
646.034
646.043

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

19­33 TONNES19­33 TONNES19­33 TONNES19­33 TONNES 150200187System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
99710997109971099710
071.555.110.501

2.
99780997809978099780
303.493.0343
071.555.080.502

50331503315033150331
346.490.0601

4.858.540

50139501395013950139
346.492.0401

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

346.490.0201

3.
99704997049970499704
071.555.104.501
940.492.0240

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

N.AN.AN.AN.A

346.490.0519

50665506655066550665
346.492.1104

4.858.540

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


